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MODEL
TPM Series

STAFF EMERGENCY "MUSHROOM" PUSHBUTTONS

Detention Plates with Mushroom buttons:
TPM

Plate Type

TPM 
Mushroom

1
Plate Size

1 
1-Gang

2 
2-Gang

C 
Custom

11
Plate Gauge

11 
11-awg

14 
14-awg

16 
16-awg

20 
20-awg

40
Switch Size MM

30 
40 
50 
60

60 
Red/Green w/LED

A
Switch Action

A 
Maint. - Pull Reset

K 
Key Reset

M 
Momentary

H 
Momentary Hooded

R 
Red/Green + LED

C 
Custom

/ --

MUSHROOM SWITCH FEATURES: 

Specifications: 
	 Listings: UL508; CE; UL File E131568. CSA certified class 3211 03, LR 68551. 
	 NEMA ICS5-2000: A600, Q600 . IEC 60947-5-1: AC15, DC13. 
	 Environmental: IP65, IP66 ratings to IEC 529 Silver Contacts for high reliability. 
	 1 N.O. and 1 N.C. contacts standard. 
	 Some switch/action combinations my not be available.

Mechanical Life:  Momentary: 5 million operations • Maintained: 300,000 operations

Electrical Life:  
	 • AC15 (Control of AC electromagnetic loads) durability: 120V, 6A, 1 million operations. 
	 • DC13 (Control of DC electromagnetic loads) durability: 24V, 8A, 1 million operations.

Options: “Mushroom” type pushbutton switches are available with a number of different options and styles. Please order from one of our more 
popular models listed above, or give us a call to discuss the many Custom switch options available in this line, including Key-Reset, Twist-Reset, 
Illuminated-any color, protective bezels and shrouds, additional N.O. or N.C. Switch Contacts, rotary switches and other options.

40mm 
Hooded

50mm
60mm

30mm
40mm

Red/Green + LED
1.16" x 2.34"


